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Corporate Financial Accounting
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ire ' fo-€ fr crqt A sffi Afuq I Hlfr crii A ofs sqn t I

Note: Answer any five ouestion. All Ouestion carry eoual marks.

l. Turc{t d cilErc t enq Eqr lrrsd t? Eurc-ri d yit]-{ of ftffit d seic t ecHr{C I

What do you understand by redemption of debentures? Describe in methods of redemption of debentures
in brief.

2. s{ d ffrs dnT-afi ft-+qq q, ffii d crsrd vd.v{ ftft}s o1 SF-6} i sr qrd 2o1e 6} ffifud
tc s)

After preparing the statements of Forfar and lost for the year in following balancer stood in the books?
L.N. Limited as on 3l't March 2019

3r-d{fr- Irr d 3Etrrr
q-{rg.d:-

(i) o.qfr al orEed {fr r. 1oo d Hrrf,r oriyir fr E. 25oo.0oo I

(ii) riqra-+}i rs zoo,ooo qFTrq qEr{I { oidRd fu-qr dQn s{ + ftd godr tS w 1o%Errqw or q-wrq fu-qrt
Form the above haleness and following. is formation prepare company's balances Sheet at on 3lst march,
2019 as per schedules III:

(i) The authorised capital of company RS. 25, 00,000 in RS. 100 per equity shares
(ii) The directors transfer Rs. 2,00,000 to the general reserve &6 recommend a debited of l0% on the paid

up capital for the year.

EC

qrflI 6 [6'N
Name of Account

ef'{c Ss
Debit (s.)

fifgc YIS

Credit (6.)
stYr Em Share capital 20.00,000
qiFIqI qltl-fl Cells in arrear 20,000

rreT fr toS Cash in Hand 10,000

TSITfr UTIIT ftt6 9) Fixed deposit of Bank 10,00,000

d-o q tfi-s Cash in Bank 2,10,000

ffiqr (arra E. ro,oo,ooo) Motor
vehicles

12,00.000

fafmrr arrkl ct Investment at cast 9.00,000

cFd',1fr r-qrfu EndT Security percents
account

40,000

EIrIfq Sqq General reserve 6.00,000

aFilcI lT{rifd-{ur 6'ls Dividend
equalisation fund

2.00,000

Efmrfr w rlqrFfd ern-q accured interest on
investment

6.000

frfttr tr-qw sundry debaters 1,70,000
qfutr Tsit d frq sndrq-{ Provision for
doubtful debits

50,000

{tI{fl dlqr Prepaid Insuranoe 50.000

3rfi dFIiYr Unpaid dividenr 54,000

frfrq +r-ff{ Sundry Creditors 2,40,000
drq 6rti ftfaq qz(frrst rrf, s{ t onn dri
rK 5.70.000 sfuftf, t) Statement of Profit
& loss (lncluding RS. 70,000 bU from last
year

4,28,O00

o{-flt q,f o1 hnft Avidness to staff 34,000

w-{f* (arra !8. 2o,ooo) Fumiture 12,000

36,12.000 36,12,000

cs oi tqn { 31 20't9 6't



3. qrtrrfr o-grft ot qfuTrqr {fuc I fu-{ crfuftq} d yo o.qfr ffi oq-4 of wcr{6 d qo-fr t?
Define holiday company under what circumstances can be company become subsidiary are the
company

4. orsq qFh CU-s o.. ftft|s o1 6q66o sqM \ii ilfuit d srsr irtrq qnh or \'ot6-rur sfrE
crqt C.s 6. frfr-s E:m fu-qt rrql:-

(E)
Teflfr Hqfrzf 62,000

el{r 1-S eo,ooo
q6 qrqM 33,ooo
qrqrq s{q 2,OOO

fqPdtrffi B.ooo
qfis qrqf Yu-s E. ftftis i erqq qFfq qo-s o. ftftis oi ffifuo m-q qftqim u'r gq-6a ft-or:-
(i) s. 2o,ooo qfuq-{ T€ d so/o *-qca, s% c-qrfu wt
(ii) ts s. r srd srcr zs tS gom Til qr I srmq qFfq gu-s o. ftftis o1 gwd q rim
qfrM o1fuq r

Sanjeev Sharma & Co. Ltd. amalgaten the ajay bhargav & Co.Ltd with the
following Assets and liabilities of qay bhargav & Co. Ltd.

RS.

fixed assets 62,000
Share capital 90,000
Current assets 33,000
General reserve 2,000
Sundry liabilities 8,000
Sanjeev Sharma & Co. Ltd paid the following purchase consideration to ajay Bhargav & Co. ltd.
(i) 5olo debenture Rs. 20,000 Total vale at 50% premium.

(ii) Balance with share of Rs. I paid up value 75 paise.

Give General Entries in the book at ajay bhargav Co. Itd.

s. frfhd frra-d d ftc qrfr o1 {rRr d-t ffi qrft t?
How in account ofgoodwill found out for consolidated balance sheet.

6. qqrr6 of oifrq f{flq affd wqq Eqr srqETrffi trrcrft arBCr
What precautions should be exercise while preparing a liguivadation final statement.

7. 3rcr ffrrT o1 An=c q-qM sqsrgd r

Explain the various methods of issue of shares.

8. ES o-ft srf,r irqr t? gt oq,Ed oN dt e-{rqr qrf,r t?
What is capital reduction account? when why show is it prepares

9. 6qfr 3TDftqq, zots d ffT f{frq ft-{rq- q{ tqn o.-{i \'q c-Ed 6Ti t riqRrfr ftqit 01 qrsr
o1fuq I

Explain the rules regarding the preparation & preparations of financial statement of company under
company act,2013

10. oqft 6 3rrdR-d gqftr'r i enc rqr ETsd B? oridfto g-{M"T d srq offi *1Sft-61fr +q15-{
d fac rqr dd tqx frrd qri t?
What do you understand by internal reconstruction? what according record is made in the books of the
companies at the time of internal re-construction.


